
OFGC July 13 3 Gun Classifier
7/13/2014

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Sanford, Blaise TO 109.54 10.41 0.00 10.41 1 24.75 5.00 29.75 2 15.70 5.00 20.70 5 34.38 2.50 36.88 3 11.80 0.00 11.80 7
2 Thompson, Travis OPEN 109.90 13.75 0.00 13.75 4 31.80 0.00 31.80 5 16.17 0.00 16.17 3 40.21 0.00 40.21 6 7.97 0.00 7.97 1
3 Bagga, Haneesh LI 110.15 11.75 0.00 11.75 2 30.01 0.00 30.01 3 15.63 0.00 15.63 2 38.17 0.00 38.17 4 14.59 0.00 14.59 11
4 Sims, Junior TO 114.27 14.64 0.00 14.64 5 31.61 0.00 31.61 4 19.61 2.50 22.11 6 36.83 0.00 36.83 2 9.08 0.00 9.08 3
5 Reynolds, Chad TO 116.50 16.92 0.00 16.92 8 35.35 0.00 35.35 6 14.84 0.00 14.84 1 33.99 2.50 36.49 1 12.90 0.00 12.90 9
6 Dudley, Stone LI 117.23 12.40 0.00 12.40 3 26.10 0.00 26.10 1 21.77 5.00 26.77 9 42.04 0.00 42.04 7 9.92 0.00 9.92 5
7 Sanford, Julie OPEN 141.01 15.38 0.00 15.38 6 35.58 0.00 35.58 7 20.16 20.00 40.16 15 40.17 0.00 40.17 5 9.72 0.00 9.72 4
8 Schroeder, Geof TO 147.43 19.82 5.00 24.82 12 41.98 0.00 41.98 8 24.41 2.50 26.91 10 43.33 0.00 43.33 8 10.39 0.00 10.39 6
9 Terbieten, Ben TO 151.65 18.41 0.00 18.41 10 43.82 0.00 43.82 10 20.06 0.00 20.06 4 47.12 0.00 47.12 10 22.24 0.00 22.24 16

10 Scott, Micah LI 154.20 16.69 0.00 16.69 7 38.80 7.50 46.30 11 23.07 5.00 28.07 11 43.74 2.50 46.24 9 16.90 0.00 16.90 12
11 Sanford, Julie HO 154.78 18.05 0.00 18.05 9 36.16 7.50 43.66 9 24.39 0.00 24.39 7 52.41 2.50 54.91 12 13.77 0.00 13.77 10
12 Reynolds, Lauren TO 172.95 18.80 0.00 18.80 11 51.48 0.00 51.48 12 32.94 0.00 32.94 13 57.00 0.00 57.00 13 12.73 0.00 12.73 8
13 Macon, Shane LI 218.52 41.19 0.00 41.19 13 51.76 10.00 61.76 13 27.33 7.50 34.83 14 63.50 0.00 63.50 14 17.24 0.00 17.24 13
14 Pankratz, Debby OPEN 322.66 83.76 42.50 126.26 15 57.86 5.00 62.86 14 24.93 0.00 24.93 8 77.23 10.00 87.23 15 21.38 0.00 21.38 15

- Dudley, Stone HO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17.59 5.00 22.59 17
- Cole, Jason OPEN - DNF DNF DNF DNF 32.95 37.50 70.45 15 29.26 0.00 29.26 12 54.71 0.00 54.71 11 17.25 0.00 17.25 14
- Sanford, Blaise HO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8.39 0.00 8.39 2
- Scott, Micah TO - 26.98 42.50 69.48 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- (DQ)Thoman, Alex LI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



OFGC July 13 3 Gun Classifier
7/13/2014

Match Results (by time) - Heavy Optics

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Sanford, Julie HO 154.78 18.05 0.00 18.05 1 36.16 7.50 43.66 1 24.39 0.00 24.39 1 52.41 2.50 54.91 1 13.77 0.00 13.77 2
- Dudley, Stone HO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17.59 5.00 22.59 3
- Sanford, Blaise HO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8.39 0.00 8.39 1



OFGC July 13 3 Gun Classifier
7/13/2014

Match Results (by time) - Limited

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Bagga, Haneesh LI 110.15 11.75 0.00 11.75 1 30.01 0.00 30.01 2 15.63 0.00 15.63 1 38.17 0.00 38.17 1 14.59 0.00 14.59 2
2 Dudley, Stone LI 117.23 12.40 0.00 12.40 2 26.10 0.00 26.10 1 21.77 5.00 26.77 2 42.04 0.00 42.04 2 9.92 0.00 9.92 1
3 Scott, Micah LI 154.20 16.69 0.00 16.69 3 38.80 7.50 46.30 3 23.07 5.00 28.07 3 43.74 2.50 46.24 3 16.90 0.00 16.90 3
4 Macon, Shane LI 218.52 41.19 0.00 41.19 4 51.76 10.00 61.76 4 27.33 7.50 34.83 4 63.50 0.00 63.50 4 17.24 0.00 17.24 4
- (DQ)Thoman, Alex LI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



OFGC July 13 3 Gun Classifier
7/13/2014

Match Results (by time) - Open

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Thompson, Travis OPEN 109.90 13.75 0.00 13.75 1 31.80 0.00 31.80 1 16.17 0.00 16.17 1 40.21 0.00 40.21 2 7.97 0.00 7.97 1
2 Sanford, Julie OPEN 141.01 15.38 0.00 15.38 2 35.58 0.00 35.58 2 20.16 20.00 40.16 4 40.17 0.00 40.17 1 9.72 0.00 9.72 2
3 Pankratz, Debby OPEN 322.66 83.76 42.50 126.26 3 57.86 5.00 62.86 3 24.93 0.00 24.93 2 77.23 10.00 87.23 4 21.38 0.00 21.38 4
- Cole, Jason OPEN - DNF DNF DNF DNF 32.95 37.50 70.45 4 29.26 0.00 29.26 3 54.71 0.00 54.71 3 17.25 0.00 17.25 3



OFGC July 13 3 Gun Classifier
7/13/2014

Match Results (by time) - Tac Optics

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Sanford, Blaise TO 109.54 10.41 0.00 10.41 1 24.75 5.00 29.75 1 15.70 5.00 20.70 3 34.38 2.50 36.88 3 11.80 0.00 11.80 3
2 Sims, Junior TO 114.27 14.64 0.00 14.64 2 31.61 0.00 31.61 2 19.61 2.50 22.11 4 36.83 0.00 36.83 2 9.08 0.00 9.08 1
3 Reynolds, Chad TO 116.50 16.92 0.00 16.92 3 35.35 0.00 35.35 3 14.84 0.00 14.84 1 33.99 2.50 36.49 1 12.90 0.00 12.90 5
4 Schroeder, Geof TO 147.43 19.82 5.00 24.82 6 41.98 0.00 41.98 4 24.41 2.50 26.91 5 43.33 0.00 43.33 4 10.39 0.00 10.39 2
5 Terbieten, Ben TO 151.65 18.41 0.00 18.41 4 43.82 0.00 43.82 5 20.06 0.00 20.06 2 47.12 0.00 47.12 5 22.24 0.00 22.24 6
6 Reynolds, Lauren TO 172.95 18.80 0.00 18.80 5 51.48 0.00 51.48 6 32.94 0.00 32.94 6 57.00 0.00 57.00 6 12.73 0.00 12.73 4
- Scott, Micah TO - 26.98 42.50 69.48 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



OFGC July 13 3 Gun Classifier
7/13/2014

Match Results (by class)

1Sanford, BlaiseTO109.5410.410.0010.41124.755.0029.75215.705.0020.70534.382.5036.88311.800.0011.807

2Thompson, TravisOPEN109.9013.750.0013.75431.800.0031.80516.170.0016.17340.210.0040.2167.970.007.971


3Bagga, HaneeshLI110.1511.750.0011.75230.010.0030.01315.630.0015.63238.170.0038.17414.590.0014.5911

4Sims, JuniorTO114.2714.640.0014.64531.610.0031.61419.612.5022.11636.830.0036.8329.080.009.083


5Reynolds, ChadTO116.5016.920.0016.92835.350.0035.35614.840.0014.84133.992.5036.49112.900.0012.909

6Dudley, StoneLI117.2312.400.0012.40326.100.0026.10121.775.0026.77942.040.0042.0479.920.009.925


7Sanford, JulieOPEN141.0115.380.0015.38635.580.0035.58720.1620.0040.161540.170.0040.1759.720.009.724

8Schroeder, GeofTO147.4319.825.0024.821241.980.0041.98824.412.5026.911043.330.0043.33810.390.0010.396

9Terbieten, BenTO151.6518.410.0018.411043.820.0043.821020.060.0020.06447.120.0047.121022.240.0022.2416


10Scott, MicahLI154.2016.690.0016.69738.807.5046.301123.075.0028.071143.742.5046.24916.900.0016.9012

11Sanford, JulieHO154.7818.050.0018.05936.167.5043.66924.390.0024.39752.412.5054.911213.770.0013.7710


12Reynolds, LaurenTO172.9518.800.0018.801151.480.0051.481232.940.0032.941357.000.0057.001312.730.0012.738

13Macon, ShaneLI218.5241.190.0041.191351.7610.0061.761327.337.5034.831463.500.0063.501417.240.0017.2413


14Pankratz, DebbyOPEN322.6683.7642.50126.261557.865.0062.861424.930.0024.93877.2310.0087.231521.380.0021.3815
-Dudley, StoneHO-----------------17.595.0022.5917
-
Cole, JasonOPEN-DNFDNFDNFDNF32.9537.5070.451529.260.0029.261254.710.0054.711117.250.0017.2514
-Sanford, BlaiseHO-----------------8.390.008.392
-Scott, MicahTO-

26.9842.5069.4814----------------


none

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Name Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

- (DQ)Thoman, Alex LI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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